

Fraternal Order of Police

Greater Kalamazoo Lodge #98 P.O. Box 50591 Kalamazoo, MI 49005

Application for Associate Membership

Applicant Information (Please fill out completely and legibly)

Name	
Street Address	
Employer	Occupation
Telephone Number	Email Address
Name of Active Member Sponsor	
Fraternal Order of Police, Kalamazoo, membership in the Great Kalamazoo L the Constitution of the United States of	iate membership in The Greater Kalamazoo Lodge #98 Inc., Michigan. I hereby swear or affirm that, if I am accepted for lodge #98 Inc., Fraternal Order of Police, I shall support and defend f America and the State of Michigan, encourage loyalty and enforcement of law and order, and support the Constitution and ge #98 Inc., Fraternal Order of Police.
Signature	 Date

Your check or money order for \$42.00 made payable to the Fraternal Order of Police #98 must be enclosed with this application.

Please remit applications to P.O. Box 50591, Kalamazoo, MI 49005

* DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE – INVESTIGATING COMMITTEE COMMENTS *